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 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  TRANSIT                          TK A41159
 2026 T-350 HD MR CARGO AWD EXTERIOR
 2 PASSENGER 148" WB      OXFORD WHITE
 3.5L PFDI V6 (GAS) INTERIOR
 10-SPEED TRANSMISSION      DARK PALAZZO GRAY CLOTH

                  1202512044166

032987
  126/475

  TOTAL MSRPBickford Motors, Inc.
PO Box 1119
Snohomish                   WA 98291

74A 540

Bickford Motors, Inc.            74A 540
PO Box 1119
Snohomish                   WA 98291

KANSAS CITY VPC
8250 NE UNGD P163
KANSAS CITY           MO

CL72

SOLD TO RAMP ONE

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) RAMP TWO

SHIP THROUGH

 $66,235.00
FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

KANSAS CITY
METHOD OF TRANSP.

CONVOY
ITEM #:

            74-Z78E O/T 2

SL252 N  RB 2X   630  005193  11 25 25
 

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.101A
4.10 LIMITED SLIP AXLE NO CHARGE
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET NO CHARGE
TIE DOWN CARGO HOOKS 25.00
EXTERIOR UPGRADE PKG - SRW 535.00
.WIPER ACTIVATED HEADLAMPS
.BLACK HID HEADLAMPS
9950# GVWR PACKAGE NO CHARGE
2WAY D/P HTD PALAZZO CLOTH 295.00
B-PILLAR ASSIST HANDLE 25.00
50 STATE EMISSIONS NO CHARGE
CLOSE ASSIST 445.00
SPARE TIRE AND WHEEL 300.00
KEYLESS ENTRY PAD 125.00
HD TRAILER TOW PACKAGE 485.00
LONG-ARM PWR HEAT MIRRORS 220.00
TIRE MOBILITY KIT DELETE NO CHARGE
CONN PKG: 1 YR INCL W/FORD APP NO CHARGE
HD CARGO FLOOR COVERING 1,130.00
FORD CO-PILOT360 ASSIST 2.0 1,100.00
.FRONT FOG LAMPS
SPARKLE SILVER WHEEL 1,050.00
EXTENDED FUEL TANK (31 GAL) 285.00
D-PILLAR ASSIST HANDLES 60.00
FRONT OVERHEAD SHELF 75.00
TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER 405.00
LARGE CENTER CONSOLE NO CHARGE
HEAVY-DUTY SCUFF PLATE KIT NO CHARGE
PASSIVE ENTRY/START NO CHARGE
2 ADDITIONAL KEYS 75.00

VINYL MATS FLOOR COVERING 120.00
LOAD AREA PROTECTION PKG 485.00

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $56,900.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 7,240.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 64,140.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 2,095.00

(MSRP)(MSRP)(MSRP)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR
� AUXILIARY FUEL PORT
� BODY SIDE MOLDINGS - BLACK
� BUMPERS - CARBON BLACK
� DOOR HANDLES - BLACK
� DUAL POWER MIRRORS
� EASY FUEL® CAPLESS FILLER
� GLASS - SOLAR-TINTED
� HEADLAMP COURTESY DELAY
� HEADLAMPS - AUTOLAMP
  (ON/OFF)
� SINGLE SLIDING SIDE DOOR
� TIRE INFLATOR/SEALANT KIT
� WIPERS - RAIN-SENSING
 
 

INTERIOR
� A/C CLIMATE CONTROL
� ACCESSORY TURN-OFF DELAY
� ASSIST HANDLES - A-PILLAR
� CENTER CONSOLE
� DUAL SUNVISORS
� ELECTRONIC AUTO TEMP CTRL
� INTERIOR LIGHTING - LED
� IP CLUSTER 8" DIGITAL SCRN
� LOCKING GLOVE BOX
� POWERPOINT - 12V (FRONT)
� STEERING:TILT/TELESCOPE,
  CRUISE & AUDIO CONTROLS
� TACHOMETER
� USB A(1) AND C(1)-1ST ROW
 

FUNCTIONAL
� 5G MODEM
� AM/FM/MP3/BLUETOOTH & USB
� FORD CO-PILOT360®
� FORWARD COLLISION WARNING
� FRONT PARKING SENSORS
� KEYLESS ENTRY W/PUSH START
� LANE-KEEPING SYSTEM/ALERT
� POST-COLLISION BRAKING
� POWER LOCKS AND WINDOWS
� PRE-COLLISION ASSIST W/AEB
� REAR PARKING SENSORS
� REAR VIEW CAMERA
� SYNC®4 & 12" TOUCHSCREEN
� WIRELESS APPLE CARPLAY®
  AND ANDROID AUTO™

SAFETY/SECURITY
� ADVANCETRAC™ WITH RSC®
� AIRBAGS � FRONT, SIDE AND
  SAFETY CANOPY® SYSTEM
� BRAKES - 4WHEEL DISC W/ABS
� ELCTR STABILITY/TRACTN CTL
� PASSIVE ANTI-THEFT SYSTEM
� PRE-COLLISION ASSIST W/AEB
� REAR HIGH MOUNT STOP LAMP
� SECURILOCK® ANTI-THEFT SYS
� SOS POST-CRASH ALERT SYS™
� TIRE PRESSURE MONIT SYS
 
WARRANTY
� 3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER
� 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN
� 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST


